Liquid level transmitter
Type AKS 41 / 41U
Technical leaflet
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING DIVISION
�	 RD8AA502 → DKRCI.PD.SC0.A1.02 / 520H0092	  Danfoss A/S, (AC-DSL / MWA), 04 - 2006
Technical leaflet	 Liquid level transmittter, type AKS 41 / 41U
Contents	 Page

range
in.
Measuring
range
mm
AKS 41U
without
Bargraph
Code no.
AKS 41U
with
Bargraph
Code no.
AKS 41U-6” 6 152 3.13 79 084H4100 084H4101
AKS 41U-8” 8 203 5.13 130 084H4102 084H4103
AKS 41U-12” 12 305 9.13 232 084H4104 084H4105
AKS 41U-15.3” 15.3 389 12.43 316 084H4106 084H4107
AKS 41U-19.2” 19.2 488 16.33 415 084H4108 084H4109
AKS 41U-23.1” 23.1 587 20.23 514 084H4110 084H4111
AKS 41U-30” 30 762 27.13 689 084H4112 084H4113
AKS 41U-35” 35 889 32.13 816 084H4114 084H4115
AKS 41U-45” 45 1143 42.13 1070 084H4116 084H4117
AKS 41U-55” 55 1397 52.13 1324 084H4118 084H4119
AKS 41U-65” 65 1651 62.13 1578 084H4122 084H4123
AKS 41U-85” 85 2159 82.13 2086 084H4126 084H4127
AKS 41U-105” 105 2667 102.13 2594 084H4130 084H4131
AKS 41U-120” 125 3048 119.25 3029 084H4132 084H4133
 Danfoss A/S, (AC-DSL / MWA), 04 - 2006	 RD8AA502 → DKRCI.PD.SC0.A1.02 / 520H0092	�
Technical leaflet	 Liquid level transmittter, type AKS 41 / 41U
AKS 41

Weight
lb / kg
AKS 41U-6” 6” (152 mm) 2.9 / 1.32
AKS 41U-8” 8” (203 mm) 3.1 / 1.41
AKS 41U-12” 12” (305 mm) 3.4 / 1.55
AKS 41U-15.3” 15.3” (389 mm) 3.8 / 1.72
AKS 41U-19.2” 19.2” (488 mm) 4.0 / 1.82
AKS 41U-23.1” 23.1” (587 mm) 4.3 / 1.96
AKS 41U-30” 30” (762 mm) 4.9 / 2.22
AKS 41U-35” 35” (889 mm) 5.2 / 2.38
AKS 41U-45” 45” (1143 mm) 6.0 / 2.71
AKS 41U-55” 55” (1397 mm) 6.8 / 3.1
AKS 41U-65” 65” (1651 mm) 7.7 / 3.5
AKS 41U-85” 85” (2159 mm) 9.5 / 4.3
AKS 41U-105” 105” (2667 mm) 10.9 / 4.93
AKS 41U-120” 120” (3048 mm) 12.6 / 5.7
10	 RD8AA502 → DKRCI.PD.SC0.A1.02 / 520H0092	  Danfoss A/S, (AC-DSL / MWA), 04 - 2006
Technical leaflet	 Liquid level transmittter, type AKS 41 / 41U
 Danfoss A/S, (AC-DSL / MWA), 04 - 2006	 RD8AA502 → DKRCI.PD.SC0.A1.02 / 520H0092	 11
Technical leaflet	 Liquid level transmittter, type AKS 41 / 41U